deenwwtschdft

H A M

Beer garden



{£J Fish sandwiches

Maties with onions
Bismarck with onions
Pollack escalope with onions

Fried fish with remoulade

J Non-alcoholic

Coca Cola®®

Coca Cola Zero*® >

Fanta“ °

Spezi? > ©

Sprite

Magnus Imperial stil / sparkiing
Goldberg Bitter Lemon”
Goldberg Tonic Water’
Goldberg Ginger Ale’

Red Bull® ©

Red Bull Sugarfree® © 4>

Apple naturally cloudy’
Maracuja

Cherry

Orange

Banana’

040 |
040 |
040 |
040 |

O’L

0 |

0251/0751
0,20 |
0,20 |
0,20 |
0,251
0,251

4,00 €&
400 €
4,00 €
550 €

490 €
490 €
490 €
490 €
490 €
320€ /750 €
390 €
390 €
390 €
350 €
350 €

]Uice Spl’itzeI’S with juices from Granini
0,201/ 0401

0201/ 0401
0201/ 040 |
0201/ 0401
0201/ 0401

390€/530€
390€/530¢
390€/530¢€
390€/530€
390€/530¢



ii> Beer

Erdinger Brauhaus
Helles on tap”

Radler*

Holsten alcohol-free”

Astra Urtyp

Astra Kiezmische

Erdinger WeiRbier #

Erdinger WeiRbier alcohol-free”

Erdinger NaturRadler#

Y Prosecco & Co.
Hugo"

Asbach Rosé"’

Aperol Spritz" *’

Lillet ,Wild Berry™"~

Lillet™ Vive™ with Tonic"’

Lillet ,,Rose Tonic™ with Tonic"
Absolut Sensation Lemonade
Rosato Tonic" " %7

Prosecco on ice-

0401/ 050 |
0401/ 0,50 |

0,33 |
0,33 |
0,33 |
0,501
0,501
0,501

0,20 |
0,02 |
0,20 |
0,20 |
0,20 |
0,20 |
0,20 |
0,20 |
010 |

490€/550¢€
490€/550¢€

590 €
5,50 €
5,50 €
5,50 €
5,50 €
5,50 €

/90 €
8,50 €
/90 €
8,50 €
8,50 €
8,50 €
/90 €
/90 €
490 €



2 Wine

White wine spritzer*

Pinot blanc"

JLUnnern Mandelbaam”, Kaiserbaum winery

Pinot gris"

Vum Weingartshaisel”, Kaiserbaum winery

Roset-

JRose”, Kaiserbaum winery

Dornfelder*-

JLDornfelder’, Kaiserbaum winery

Cuveée with much character®

JGerald”, Kaiserbaum winery

0,20 |

0,20
0,70

0,20 |
0,701

0,20
0,70

0,20
1,00

0,20 |
0,701

5,50 €

/90 €
2090 €

/90 €
2090 €

750 €
25,50 €

0,20 €
5090 €

8,20 €
2790 €



Y LOﬂ(]dI’iﬂkS & Cocklalls side drins included

Campari’

Absolut Vodka

Absolut Vodka with Red Bull® ®
Tullamore Dew Irish Whiskey
Johnnie Walker Red Label

Jack Daniels Whiskey
Jagermeister

Jagermeister with Red Bull® °“
Tanqueray Gin

The Botanist Gin

Cuba Libre> Havana rum 3 years with coca cola
Caipirinha

Mojito = Havana rum 3 years

Ipanema (alcohol-free)

afle
afle
afle
afle
afle
afle
afle
4
afle
afle
afle

/90 €
790 €
890 €
/90 €
790 €
/90 €
/90 €
890 €
/90 €
1090 &
790 €
090 €
090 €
590 €



¢ Spirits
Averna

Ramazotti
Ramazolti Aperitivo Rosato
Grappa
Nordhduser Korn
Absolut Vodka
Absolut Sensations
Jagermeister
Sambuca

Linie Aquavit

Baileys Original®

Helbing Kimmel

XUXU Vodka meats strawberry

afle
afle
afle
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
afle

/ (|
/ Cl

550 €
550 €
550 €
590 €
500 €
520 €
550 €
520 €
520 €
4,20 €
490 €

520 €
2,80 €

Additives

"Preservative £ Colorant 2 Antioxidant  Flavor enhancer

> Sweetener ° Caffeine 7 Quinine ° Taurine 2 Milk protein ™ Nitrate

" Sulfurized " Blackened * Waxed " Phosphate

Allergens

A Ceredls containing gluten Wheat ° Crustaceans “ Eqggs ® Fish

“Peanuts " Soybeans ® Mik " Nuts ' Celery ' Mustard * Sesame seeds - Sulfur dioxi-

de and sulffides ™ Lupins ™ Mollusks



